Due to continuous development and improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Paramount Lighting  •  3625 Swenson Ave  •  St. Charles, IL 60174  •  800-521-5405  •  www.paramountlighting.com
M A D E  I N
AMERICA
AB-TD-111125
Corner Lite Series
• ETL/cETL Listed Damp Location
• Premium Driver with Dimming standard

INDIVIDUAL UNITS STANDARD
NOT ALL COMBINATIONS POSSIBLE
PRODUCT ORDERING CODEPHOTOMETRIC DATA
AB-TD-111125
CCT Multiplier (CRI83)
Color Multiplier
830 0.95
835 0.97
840 1.00
850 1.01
927 0.88
930 0.93
935 0.94
940 0.96
Manufacturer: PARAMOUNT
Luminaire catalog: PMK0
Luminaire: PMK0-2-SF-UNV-4K-CRI83-14L-PZ-L3-LD
I E S  V ie w e r  3 . 6    A .  L e g o t in  ( C )  2 0 2 0
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0
50
100
150
200
250
Type CLamp=-1 (1 411.2) lm
Max=262 cd
Power=12 W
Multiplier=1
Degree=0
Box 0.41x1.9375x0.41 ft
Manufacturer: PARAMOUNT
Luminaire catalog: PMK0
Luminaire: PMK0-2-SF-UNV-4K-CRI83-24L-PZ-L3-LD
I E S  V ie w e r  3 . 6    A .  L e g o t in  ( C )  2 0 2 0
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0
100
200
300
400
Type CLamp=-1 (2 444.9) lm
Max=454 cd
Power=21 W
Multiplier=1
Degree=0
Box 0.41x1.9375x0.41 ft
Manufacturer: PARAMOUNT
Luminaire catalog: PMK0
Luminaire: PMK0-4-SF-UNV-4K-CRI83-28L-PZ-L3-LD
I E S  V ie w e r  3 . 6    A .  L e g o t in  ( C )  2 0 2 0
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020
0
100
200
300
400
500
Type CLamp=-1 (2 800.1) lm
Max=519.9 cd
Power=24 W
Multiplier=1
Degree=0
Box 0.41x3.937x0.41 ft
Manufacturer: PARAMOUNT
Luminaire catalog: PMK0
Luminaire: PMK0-4-SF-UNV-4K-CRI83-47L-PZ-L3-LD
I E S  V ie w e r  3 . 6    A .  L e g o t in  ( C )  2 0 2 0
IES Viewer 3.6
A. Legotin (C) 2020